

Cindy J. Ackerman Selected As A 2014 "Five Star Estate Planning Attorney"

01.20.2014

Moss & Barnett is pleased to congratulate Cindy J. Ackerman who was selected as a 2014 "Five Star Estate Planning Attorney." Five Star Estate Planning Attorneys are a select group, representing less than nine percent of the estate planning attorneys in the Twin Cities Area. Candidates needed to satisfy ten objective eligibility and evaluation criteria in order to be named a Five Star Estate Planning Attorney, including number of transactions in the last 12 months, number of client households served, industry and board certifications, education and professional designations, and pro bono activities. Cindy is a multi-year Five Star winner. She was previously selected as a Five Star Wealth Manager in 2011.

Cindy practices in Moss & Barnett's wealth preservation and estate planning practice area, specializing in all areas of estate planning, probate, trust, and taxation law. "This is a well deserved honor," said Moss & Barnett CEO, Tom Shroyer, "for we all know that Cindy combines expertise with passionate – and compassionate – client service."

About Five Star Professional

Five Star Professional conducts market-specific research through the U.S. and Canada to identify reputable and trustworthy service professionals. Research results undergo a thorough regulatory review, and qualifying individuals receive the Five Star award. Five Star Professional joins forces with city and regional magazines to make the research results available to consumer in more than 45 market across the United States and Canada. Five Star Professional was founded in 2003 and is based in Minneapolis, Minnesota.

Attorneys

Cindy J. Ackerman

Practice Areas

Estate Planning and Wealth Preservation